


easymix plus

easymix 60 plus easymix 120 plus

Quantità per ciclo 
Quantity per cycle lt

20
60

36
110

Potenza installata 
Rated power kW 9 18,5

Condensazione 
Cooling acqua / water acqua / water

Caratteristiche elettriche 
Electrical supply

STA
N

D
A

RD

400 / 3 / 50 Hz 400 / 3 / 50 Hz

Larghezza 
Width mm 390 640

Profondità
Depth mm 850 850

Altezza
Height mm 1030 1030

Peso netto-lordo 
Net-Gross weight kg 160-170 230-260
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